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Men / SR
Session: 3

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Marvin Kimble1 84 Swiss Turners 30.30015.200
6.200
9.000

15.100
6.300
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Steven Lacombe2 82 UC Berkeley 30.05015.200

6.700
8.500

14.850
6.700
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Steven Legendre3 50 Tm Hilton Hhonors 29.70014.850

6.100
8.750

14.850
6.200
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Fabian DeLuna4 7 VSSG 29.550T 15.050

6.200
8.850

14.500
6.100
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Donnell Whittenburg4 29 Tm Hilton Hhonors 29.550T 14.700

6.700
8.000

14.850
6.700
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Hunter Justus6 26 Univ Oklahoma 29.00014.500

6.000
8.500

14.500
5.900
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Mike Levy7 66 Stanford 28.95014.250

6.000
8.250

14.700
6.000
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Bobby Baker8 54 Univ Illinois 28.70014.300

5.700
8.600

14.400
5.700
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Danny Berardini9 61 Univ Oklahoma 28.45014.200

5.200
9.000

14.250
5.200
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alec Yoder10 12 InterActive 28.30014.450

5.800
8.650

13.850
5.700
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Allan Bower11 91 Univ Oklahoma 27.90013.600

5.600
8.000

14.300
5.600
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jonathan Horton12 11 Tm Hilton Hhonors 27.85014.300

6.400
7.900

13.550
6.400
7.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Alex Diab13 53 Premier 27.70013.950
6.000
7.950

13.750
6.300
7.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ryan Sheppard14 100 Stanford 27.550T 13.300

5.300
8.000

14.250
5.400
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Paul Ruggeri III14 73 Tm Hilton Hhonors 27.550T 13.900

5.700
8.200

13.650
5.700
7.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Donothan Bailey16 3 UC Berkeley 27.50013.950

6.100
7.850

13.550
6.100
7.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Adrian de los Angeles17 43 Univ Michigan 27.45013.900

5.300
8.600

13.550
5.200
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Colin Van Wicklen18 83 Univ Oklahoma 27.30013.800

5.200
8.600

13.500
5.200
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Peter Daggett19 38 Daggett Gym 27.050T 13.050

5.700
7.350

14.000
5.700
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Akash Modi19 75 Stanford 27.050T 13.950

5.800
8.150

13.100
5.800
7.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cameron Bock21 87 SCATS 26.95013.200

5.200
8.000

13.750
5.400
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Yul Moldauer22 4 5280 Gym 26.80013.100

5.200
7.900

13.700
5.300
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Grant Breckenridge23 9 Buffalo Grove 26.650T 13.600

4.800
8.800

13.050
4.800
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Loochtan23 37 Univ Iowa 26.650T 13.000

5.800
7.200

13.650
6.000
7.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Kevin Wolting25 45 UC Berkeley 26.40013.000
5.200
7.800

13.400
5.200
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Dmitri Belanovski26 10 Univ Michigan 26.25013.300

5.400
7.900

12.950
5.400
7.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Robert Neff27 18 Stanford 26.20013.100

5.100
8.000

13.100
5.100
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Emyre Cole28 1 Go For It 25.55012.700

4.800
7.900

12.850
4.800
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kiwan Watts29 39 Above the Bar 25.45012.750

5.500
7.250

12.700
5.400
7.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Danell Leyva30 41 Tm Hilton Hhonors 25.20012.100

6.000
6.100

13.100
5.900
7.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Anton Stephenson31 95 DeVeau's 22.35010.500

4.500
6.000

11.850
4.600
7.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sam Mikulak32 59 Tm Hilton Hhonors 14.3000.000

0.000
0.000

14.300
6.100
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Chris Brooks33 16 Tm Hilton Hhonors 13.55013.550

5.800
7.750

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ellis Mannon34 47 Univ Minnesota 12.75012.750

5.000
7.750

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Joshua Dixon35 2 Tm Hilton Hhonors 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Stacey Ervin35 20 Univ Michigan 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Jordan Valdez35 30 Univ Illinois 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Craig Hernandez35 32 Penn State 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Brian Knott35 35 Stanford 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sean Senters35 40 Stanford 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kyle King35 57 Univ Nebraska 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alec Robin35 94 Univ Oklahoma 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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